

State Versus Kanwar Pal Singh

CIS No.BA-1103/2020

Present: Shri Vinod K Monga, Advocate, counsel for the accused-petitioner.

Bail application presented before me today. It is entrusted to the court of Shri Harbans Singh Lekhi, Addl.Sessions Judge, Faridkot. It be registered. Notice of the same be given to the State for 27.10.2020, on which date the police record be produced.

Dated: 26.10.2020.

(Sumeet Malhotra),
Sessions Judge (D),
Faridkot. UID No.PB0060

sonia