

State Vs. Amritpal Singh @ Khosa BA. 110..21

Present:- Sh.Balwant Singh Brar, Adv. Counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Now notice to Ld. APP for the State be issued for 06.07.2021.

Pronounced
05.07.2021.

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.